P-124-1
RESOLUTION

AUTHORIZING TRANSFER OF TAX CREDITS
FROM THE YEAR 2011 TO THE YEAR 2012

WHEREAS, during the year 2011 certain persons have either overpaid their 2011
taxes or received deductions resulting in credits for the 2011 tax year; and

WHEREAS, it is the desire of the Tax Collector to transfer those credits from
the year 2011 to the year 2012 as listed on the attached schedule.

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of
The Borough of Clayton in the County of Gloucester, State of New Jersey, that the
following credits be transfetred from the tax year 2011 to the tax year 2012.

ADOPTED, at a meeting of the Mayor and Council of the
Borough of Clayton, in the County of Gloucester and the State of New Jersey,
Held on -1~

Borough of Clayton

By:
Thomas Bianco, Mayor

Attest:

Christine Newcomb, Clerk



BLOCK LOT OWNER OF RECORD
403 1 Glenn Snyder
458 West Academy Street
2001.05 20 Lowrie Burton
6 Lacy Court
2001.05 1 Secretary of Veteran’s Affairs
501 Coleman Drive
905 24 John Fitzpatrick

25 Jerrys Avenue

TRANSFER AMT

§ 11.89

$ 230.32

$ 926.60

$578.49



